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5 5 1 2 2 6:3220:18 1249 April van Ryn (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
8 8 2 5 5 6:4120:46 1240 Allie Boss (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl

16 16 3 12 12 6:5621:31 1248 Jill Van Dyk (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
17 17 4 13 13 6:5921:39 1251 Cassidy VandeKamp (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 

Girl
28 28 5 21 21 7:0822:09 1241 Sarah Claud (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
33 33 6 26 7:1622:34 1250 Lexi van Ryn (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
41 41 7 33 7:2322:55 1244 Becca Falb (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl

Total team points: 53
  Total time for scoring runners: 106:23:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:16:36

Palos Heights (Chicago Christian)1
7 7 1 4 4 6:3720:33 1279 Halle Nash (So) Westmont Girl

24 24 2 18 18 7:0722:06 1280 Peyton Nash (So) Westmont Girl
27 27 3 20 20 7:0822:08 1281 Lisa Niemiec (So) Westmont Girl
30 30 4 23 23 7:0922:12 1275 Lily Arndt (So) Westmont Girl
39 39 5 31 31 7:2122:48 1278 Frankie Fabry (Fr) Westmont Girl
46 46 6 38 7:2623:04 1277 Brittany Eiermann (Sr) Westmont Girl
47 47 7 39 7:2723:06 1274 Hannah Abbatacola (So) Westmont Girl

Total team points: 96
  Total time for scoring runners: 109:47:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:57:24

Westmont2
18 18 1 14 14 7:0021:43 1162 Andrea Pace (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
23 23 2 17 17 7:0622:02 1159 Katie Kleinert (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
32 32 3 25 25 7:1522:31 1161 Lauren Ladehoff (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
40 40 4 32 32 7:2322:55 1157 Fallon Gray (Fr) Clifton (Central) Girl
44 44 5 36 36 7:2422:57 1160 Kaleigh Ladehoff (Fr) Clifton (Central) Girl
64 64 6 55 7:4323:57 1158 Hanna Gray (Sr) Clifton (Central) Girl

108 108 7 92 8:2326:01 1154 Mikayla Caspary (Fr) Clifton (Central) Girl
Total team points: 124
  Total time for scoring runners: 112:08:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:25:36

Clifton (Central)3
11 11 1 8 8 6:4420:55 1166 Maeve Dunaway (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
35 35 2 28 28 7:1722:35 1171 Kailey Mongoven (Fr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
36 36 3 29 29 7:1822:38 1172 Anne O'Regan (So) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
45 45 4 37 37 7:2523:02 1174 Stephanie Sommers (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) 

Girl
51 51 5 43 43 7:3223:23 1173 Julie Snitzer (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
60 60 6 51 7:3823:40 1175 Maura Walsh (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
63 63 7 54 7:4123:50 1169 Teresa Kenny (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl

Total team points: 145
  Total time for scoring runners: 112:33:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:30:36

Des Plaines (Willows Academy)4
19 19 1 15 15 7:0221:50 1190 Hannah Bosman (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
34 34 2 27 27 7:1722:35 1195 Megan Middel (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
38 38 3 30 30 7:2122:48 1196 Olivia Reamer (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
54 54 4 45 45 7:3523:32 1199 Nicole Terpstra (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
71 71 5 59 59 7:4724:08 1194 Elsa Johnson (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
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19 19 1 15 15 7:0221:50 1190 Hannah Bosman (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
34 34 2 27 27 7:1722:35 1195 Megan Middel (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
38 38 3 30 30 7:2122:48 1196 Olivia Reamer (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
54 54 4 45 45 7:3523:32 1199 Nicole Terpstra (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
71 71 5 59 59 7:4724:08 1194 Elsa Johnson (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
81 81 6 68 7:5324:27 1191 Jill Forgac (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
82 82 7 69 7:5324:27 1193 Morgan Hoving (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl

Total team points: 176
  Total time for scoring runners: 114:53:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:58:36

Elmhurst (Timothy Christian)5
13 13 1 9 9 6:4621:00 1115 Hailey Janssen (Fr) Beecher Girl
48 48 2 40 40 7:2823:11 1116 Maddie Janssen (Fr) Beecher Girl
49 49 3 41 41 7:2923:13 1114 Tori Huenerberg (Fr) Beecher Girl
55 55 4 46 46 7:3623:34 1112 Maddy Bainbridge (Sr) Beecher Girl
58 58 5 49 49 7:3723:38 1113 Regina Gianotti (Fr) Beecher Girl

129 129 6 110 11:1734:59 1117 Emily Ramirez (Sr) Beecher Girl
Total team points: 185
  Total time for scoring runners: 114:36:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:55:12

Beecher6
6 6 1 3 3 6:3420:24 1228 Jillian Milton (Fr) Herscher Girl

43 43 2 35 35 7:2422:57 1222 Bailey Honn (Fr) Herscher Girl
57 57 3 48 48 7:3623:35 1219 Brooke Allen (Jr) Herscher Girl
65 65 4 56 56 7:4424:00 1225 Hannah Jones (So) Herscher Girl
68 68 5 58 58 7:4524:04 1226 Kylie Lockwood (Fr) Herscher Girl
78 78 6 65 7:5224:24 1229 Ashley Schuldt (Jr) Herscher Girl
80 80 7 67 7:5224:26 1224 Brooke Johnston (Fr) Herscher Girl

Total team points: 200
  Total time for scoring runners: 115:00:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:00:00

Herscher7
15 15 1 11 11 6:5221:18 1213 Caitlyn Ifft (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
42 42 2 34 34 7:2322:56 1214 Megan Ifft (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
50 50 3 42 42 7:3123:21 1216 Daphne Matson (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
59 59 4 50 50 7:3723:39 1211 Emma Fogarty (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
79 79 5 66 66 7:5224:25 1210 Abbie Bazzell (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
86 86 6 73 8:0024:50 1217 Vivian Walter (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
94 94 7 80 8:0425:01 1212 Summer Huber (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl

Total team points: 203
  Total time for scoring runners: 115:39:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:07:48

Fairbury (Prairie Central)8
9 9 1 6 6 6:4420:53 1183 Megan Kremer (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl

29 29 2 22 22 7:0822:09 1179 Katie Ellsworth (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
62 62 3 53 53 7:3823:42 1182 Katie Kremer (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
84 84 4 71 71 7:5524:35 1187 Kailey Wood (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
88 88 5 75 75 8:0124:52 1186 Emily Wagh (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
91 91 6 78 8:0224:55 1180 Emma Jacobson (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl

110 110 7 94 8:2726:14 1184 Ashley Lopez (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
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9 9 1 6 6 6:4420:53 1183 Megan Kremer (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
29 29 2 22 22 7:0822:09 1179 Katie Ellsworth (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
62 62 3 53 53 7:3823:42 1182 Katie Kremer (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
84 84 4 71 71 7:5524:35 1187 Kailey Wood (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
88 88 5 75 75 8:0124:52 1186 Emily Wagh (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
91 91 6 78 8:0224:55 1180 Emma Jacobson (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl

110 110 7 94 8:2726:14 1184 Ashley Lopez (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
Total team points: 227
  Total time for scoring runners: 116:11:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:14:12

Elgin (St. Edward)9
26 26 1 19 19 7:0822:07 1261 Teddi Steeves (Jr) Peotone Girl
53 53 2 44 44 7:3323:26 1257 Megan Pryor (Fr) Peotone Girl
73 73 3 60 60 7:4924:16 1258 Savanna Ruiz (Sr) Peotone Girl
83 83 4 70 70 7:5324:29 1253 Hunter Jackson (Jr) Peotone Girl
89 89 5 76 76 8:0124:53 1260 Sophie Stack (So) Peotone Girl
90 90 6 77 8:0124:54 1254 Grace Kleindienst (Sr) Peotone Girl

102 102 7 88 8:1425:34 1255 Halie Paw (Jr) Peotone Girl
Total team points: 269
  Total time for scoring runners: 119:11:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:50:12

Peotone10
10 10 1 7 7 6:4420:55 1236 Kailyn Mickulas (Jr) Manteno Girl
14 14 2 10 10 6:4821:07 1237 Emilie Tamblyn (Jr) Manteno Girl
67 67 3 57 57 7:4524:04 1234 Victoria Benegas (So) Manteno Girl

115 115 4 97 97 8:5127:29 1238 Elise Ziolkowski (So) Manteno Girl
116 116 5 98 98 8:5527:39 1235 Riley Kenealy (So) Manteno Girl

Total team points: 269
  Total time for scoring runners: 121:14:00
Average time for scoring runners: 24:14:48

Manteno11
2 2 1 1 1 6:2519:55 1286 Katie Glew (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl

31 31 2 24 24 7:1222:20 1284 Anna Brennan (So) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 
Girl

92 92 3 79 79 8:0224:56 1292 Jenna Wyman (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 
Girl

98 98 4 84 84 8:0425:03 1290 Antonia Theodosakis (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country 
Day) Girl

103 103 5 89 89 8:1825:44 1291 Annika Weinberg (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 
Girl

106 106 6 91 8:2025:52 1289 Kathleen Nelson (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 
Girl

Total team points: 277
  Total time for scoring runners: 117:58:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:35:36

Winnetka (North Shore Country Day)12
56 56 1 47 47 7:3623:34 1128 Hannah Skrypkun (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
76 76 2 63 63 7:5024:20 1121 Abigail Herman (So) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
85 85 3 72 72 7:5724:41 1123 Kelly Mason (So) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
87 87 4 74 74 8:0124:52 1126 Edith Perez (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
96 96 5 82 82 8:0425:02 1124 Brigid Mundt (So) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
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56 56 1 47 47 7:3623:34 1128 Hannah Skrypkun (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
76 76 2 63 63 7:5024:20 1121 Abigail Herman (So) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
85 85 3 72 72 7:5724:41 1123 Kelly Mason (So) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
87 87 4 74 74 8:0124:52 1126 Edith Perez (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
96 96 5 82 82 8:0425:02 1124 Brigid Mundt (So) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl

120 120 6 101 9:2529:13 1122 Olivia Knizka (So) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
122 122 7 103 9:3429:40 1125 Nicole Muszynski (So) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl

Total team points: 338
  Total time for scoring runners: 122:29:00
Average time for scoring runners: 24:29:48

Burbank (Queen of Peace)13
61 61 1 52 52 7:3823:41 1106 Carolyn Logsdon (Sr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
74 74 2 61 61 7:4924:16 1109 Kelly Schmieder (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
75 75 3 62 62 7:5024:18 1105 Paris Chaney (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
95 95 4 81 81 8:0425:02 1110 Sarah Wert (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
97 97 5 83 83 8:0425:03 1103 Emily Angelo (Sr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl

Total team points: 339
  Total time for scoring runners: 122:20:00
Average time for scoring runners: 24:28:00

Aurora (A. Christian)14
21 21 1 16 16 7:0622:02 1143 Kailee Carro (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl

105 105 2 90 90 8:2025:50 1144 Ana Hantke Guixa (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
118 118 3 100 100 9:0828:21 1148 Jacqueline Rojo (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
125 125 4 106 106 10:0931:28 1145 Destiny Hernandez (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
126 126 5 107 107 10:4233:11 1147 Elena Reilly (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
128 128 6 109 11:0834:33 1142 Jasmine Carr (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl

Total team points: 419
  Total time for scoring runners: 140:52:00
Average time for scoring runners: 28:10:24

Chicago (DePaul College Prep)15
77 77 1 64 64 7:5124:23 1140 Alexandra Vazquez (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
99 99 2 85 85 8:0925:16 1132 Lizbeth Delgado (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl

100 100 3 86 86 8:1125:23 1135 Donalli Mata (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
109 109 4 93 93 8:2426:04 1138 Gabriela Saucedo (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
111 111 5 95 95 8:2826:17 1136 Diana Medina (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
114 114 6 96 8:4527:10 1139 Lizbeth Saucedo (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
117 117 7 99 9:0728:18 1133 Belen Dominguez (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl

Total team points: 423
  Total time for scoring runners: 127:23:00
Average time for scoring runners: 25:28:36

Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit)16
101 101 1 87 87 8:1425:33 1202 Hailey Bach (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
121 121 2 102 102 9:2529:13 1206 Leanne Pena (So) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
123 123 3 104 104 9:3429:42 1203 Gabriela Camacho (Jr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
124 124 4 105 105 9:3529:44 1207 Fiona Power (Sr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
127 127 5 108 108 10:4733:28 1205 Kati Gross (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl

Total team points: 506
  Total time for scoring runners: 147:40:00
Average time for scoring runners: 29:32:00

Evanston (Roycemore)17
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3 3 1 0 6:2619:58 1102 Isabella Wolke (Jr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 
Academy) Girl

12 12 2 0 6:4520:57 1101 Emma Wolke (Fr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 
Academy) Girl

Total team points: 0 Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 
Academy)

37 37 1 0 7:1922:42 1118 Isabella Sharper (Sr) Braidwood (Reed-Custer) Girl
Total team points: 0 Braidwood (Reed-Custer)

25 25 1 0 7:0722:06 1151 Audrey Shadle (Fr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
Total team points: 0 Chicago (F.W. Parker)

22 22 1 0 7:0622:02 1152 Mellanie Barnes (So) Chicago (Holy Trinity) Girl
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Holy Trinity)

20 20 1 0 7:0622:01 1153 Kayla Horne (Sr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Luther North)

52 52 1 0 7:3223:23 1163 Abigail Kerrins (Fr) Cullom (Tri-Point) Girl
Total team points: 0 Cullom (Tri-Point)

112 112 1 0 8:4026:52 1189 Tessa Langan (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
119 119 2 0 9:1528:42 1188 Anna Gendusa (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl

Total team points: 0 Elmhurst (IC Catholic)

1 1 1 0 6:0718:59 1218 Daly Galloway (Jr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Girl
Total team points: 0 Gardner (G.-South Wilmington)

4 4 1 0 6:2619:59 1231 Faith Provost (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
Total team points: 0 Kankakee (McNamara)

69 69 1 0 7:4624:06 1233 Liz LaScala (So) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
72 72 2 0 7:4824:11 1232 Tiffany Compton (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl

Total team points: 0 Lisle (Sr.)

66 66 1 0 7:4424:01 1239 Tamron Morris (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Girl
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66 66 1 0 7:4424:01 1239 Tamron Morris (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Girl
Total team points: 0 Melrose Park (Walther Christian)

70 70 1 0 7:4724:08 1263 Alli Hodgson (Jr) Pontiac Girl
Total team points: 0 Pontiac

93 93 1 0 8:0224:57 1270 Bridget O'Sullivan (So) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
104 104 2 0 8:2025:50 1268 Emmie Larson (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
107 107 3 0 8:2225:59 1264 Amanda Arroyo (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
113 113 4 0 8:4126:58 1269 Nicole Lesniak (So) River Grove (Guerin) Girl

Total team points: 0 River Grove (Guerin)
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1 1 1 0 6:0718:59 1218 Daly Galloway (Jr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Girl
2 2 1 1 1 6:2519:55 1286 Katie Glew (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
3 3 1 0 6:2619:58 1102 Isabella Wolke (Jr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Girl
4 4 1 0 6:2619:59 1231 Faith Provost (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
5 5 1 2 2 6:3220:18 1249 April van Ryn (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
6 6 1 3 3 6:3420:24 1228 Jillian Milton (Fr) Herscher Girl
7 7 1 4 4 6:3720:33 1279 Halle Nash (So) Westmont Girl
8 8 2 5 5 6:4120:46 1240 Allie Boss (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
9 9 1 6 6 6:4420:53 1183 Megan Kremer (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl

10 10 1 7 7 6:4420:55 1236 Kailyn Mickulas (Jr) Manteno Girl
11 11 1 8 8 6:4420:55 1166 Maeve Dunaway (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
12 12 2 0 6:4520:57 1101 Emma Wolke (Fr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Girl
13 13 1 9 9 6:4621:00 1115 Hailey Janssen (Fr) Beecher Girl
14 14 2 10 10 6:4821:07 1237 Emilie Tamblyn (Jr) Manteno Girl
15 15 1 11 11 6:5221:18 1213 Caitlyn Ifft (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
16 16 3 12 12 6:5621:31 1248 Jill Van Dyk (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
17 17 4 13 13 6:5921:39 1251 Cassidy VandeKamp (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 

Girl
18 18 1 14 14 7:0021:43 1162 Andrea Pace (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
19 19 1 15 15 7:0221:50 1190 Hannah Bosman (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
20 20 1 0 7:0622:01 1153 Kayla Horne (Sr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
21 21 1 16 16 7:0622:02 1143 Kailee Carro (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
22 22 1 0 7:0622:02 1152 Mellanie Barnes (So) Chicago (Holy Trinity) Girl
23 23 2 17 17 7:0622:02 1159 Katie Kleinert (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
24 24 2 18 18 7:0722:06 1280 Peyton Nash (So) Westmont Girl
25 25 1 0 7:0722:06 1151 Audrey Shadle (Fr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
26 26 1 19 19 7:0822:07 1261 Teddi Steeves (Jr) Peotone Girl
27 27 3 20 20 7:0822:08 1281 Lisa Niemiec (So) Westmont Girl
28 28 5 21 21 7:0822:09 1241 Sarah Claud (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
29 29 2 22 22 7:0822:09 1179 Katie Ellsworth (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
30 30 4 23 23 7:0922:12 1275 Lily Arndt (So) Westmont Girl
31 31 2 24 24 7:1222:20 1284 Anna Brennan (So) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
32 32 3 25 25 7:1522:31 1161 Lauren Ladehoff (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
33 33 6 26 7:1622:34 1250 Lexi van Ryn (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
34 34 2 27 27 7:1722:35 1195 Megan Middel (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
35 35 2 28 28 7:1722:35 1171 Kailey Mongoven (Fr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
36 36 3 29 29 7:1822:38 1172 Anne O'Regan (So) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
37 37 1 0 7:1922:42 1118 Isabella Sharper (Sr) Braidwood (Reed-Custer) Girl
38 38 3 30 30 7:2122:48 1196 Olivia Reamer (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
39 39 5 31 31 7:2122:48 1278 Frankie Fabry (Fr) Westmont Girl
40 40 4 32 32 7:2322:55 1157 Fallon Gray (Fr) Clifton (Central) Girl
41 41 7 33 7:2322:55 1244 Becca Falb (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
42 42 2 34 34 7:2322:56 1214 Megan Ifft (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
43 43 2 35 35 7:2422:57 1222 Bailey Honn (Fr) Herscher Girl
44 44 5 36 36 7:2422:57 1160 Kaleigh Ladehoff (Fr) Clifton (Central) Girl
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45 45 4 37 37 7:2523:02 1174 Stephanie Sommers (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) 
Girl

46 46 6 38 7:2623:04 1277 Brittany Eiermann (Sr) Westmont Girl
47 47 7 39 7:2723:06 1274 Hannah Abbatacola (So) Westmont Girl
48 48 2 40 40 7:2823:11 1116 Maddie Janssen (Fr) Beecher Girl
49 49 3 41 41 7:2923:13 1114 Tori Huenerberg (Fr) Beecher Girl
50 50 3 42 42 7:3123:21 1216 Daphne Matson (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
51 51 5 43 43 7:3223:23 1173 Julie Snitzer (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
52 52 1 0 7:3223:23 1163 Abigail Kerrins (Fr) Cullom (Tri-Point) Girl
53 53 2 44 44 7:3323:26 1257 Megan Pryor (Fr) Peotone Girl
54 54 4 45 45 7:3523:32 1199 Nicole Terpstra (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
55 55 4 46 46 7:3623:34 1112 Maddy Bainbridge (Sr) Beecher Girl
56 56 1 47 47 7:3623:34 1128 Hannah Skrypkun (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
57 57 3 48 48 7:3623:35 1219 Brooke Allen (Jr) Herscher Girl
58 58 5 49 49 7:3723:38 1113 Regina Gianotti (Fr) Beecher Girl
59 59 4 50 50 7:3723:39 1211 Emma Fogarty (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
60 60 6 51 7:3823:40 1175 Maura Walsh (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
61 61 1 52 52 7:3823:41 1106 Carolyn Logsdon (Sr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
62 62 3 53 53 7:3823:42 1182 Katie Kremer (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
63 63 7 54 7:4123:50 1169 Teresa Kenny (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
64 64 6 55 7:4323:57 1158 Hanna Gray (Sr) Clifton (Central) Girl
65 65 4 56 56 7:4424:00 1225 Hannah Jones (So) Herscher Girl
66 66 1 0 7:4424:01 1239 Tamron Morris (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Girl
67 67 3 57 57 7:4524:04 1234 Victoria Benegas (So) Manteno Girl
68 68 5 58 58 7:4524:04 1226 Kylie Lockwood (Fr) Herscher Girl
69 69 1 0 7:4624:06 1233 Liz LaScala (So) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
70 70 1 0 7:4724:08 1263 Alli Hodgson (Jr) Pontiac Girl
71 71 5 59 59 7:4724:08 1194 Elsa Johnson (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
72 72 2 0 7:4824:11 1232 Tiffany Compton (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
73 73 3 60 60 7:4924:16 1258 Savanna Ruiz (Sr) Peotone Girl
74 74 2 61 61 7:4924:16 1109 Kelly Schmieder (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
75 75 3 62 62 7:5024:18 1105 Paris Chaney (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
76 76 2 63 63 7:5024:20 1121 Abigail Herman (So) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
77 77 1 64 64 7:5124:23 1140 Alexandra Vazquez (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
78 78 6 65 7:5224:24 1229 Ashley Schuldt (Jr) Herscher Girl
79 79 5 66 66 7:5224:25 1210 Abbie Bazzell (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
80 80 7 67 7:5224:26 1224 Brooke Johnston (Fr) Herscher Girl
81 81 6 68 7:5324:27 1191 Jill Forgac (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
82 82 7 69 7:5324:27 1193 Morgan Hoving (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
83 83 4 70 70 7:5324:29 1253 Hunter Jackson (Jr) Peotone Girl
84 84 4 71 71 7:5524:35 1187 Kailey Wood (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
85 85 3 72 72 7:5724:41 1123 Kelly Mason (So) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
86 86 6 73 8:0024:50 1217 Vivian Walter (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
87 87 4 74 74 8:0124:52 1126 Edith Perez (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
88 88 5 75 75 8:0124:52 1186 Emily Wagh (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
89 89 5 76 76 8:0124:53 1260 Sophie Stack (So) Peotone Girl
90 90 6 77 8:0124:54 1254 Grace Kleindienst (Sr) Peotone Girl
91 91 6 78 8:0224:55 1180 Emma Jacobson (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
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IHSA Class A Cross Country Sectional
Varsity Girls Results

18:37 3.1mi Daly Galloway, Gardner (G.-South Wilminton) 11/01/2014
18:26 3.1mi Mailin Struck, Riverside-Brookfield 2013 (Mane Event)
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92 92 3 79 79 8:0224:56 1292 Jenna Wyman (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 
Girl

93 93 1 0 8:0224:57 1270 Bridget O'Sullivan (So) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
94 94 7 80 8:0425:01 1212 Summer Huber (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
95 95 4 81 81 8:0425:02 1110 Sarah Wert (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
96 96 5 82 82 8:0425:02 1124 Brigid Mundt (So) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
97 97 5 83 83 8:0425:03 1103 Emily Angelo (Sr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
98 98 4 84 84 8:0425:03 1290 Antonia Theodosakis (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country 

Day) Girl
99 99 2 85 85 8:0925:16 1132 Lizbeth Delgado (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl

100 100 3 86 86 8:1125:23 1135 Donalli Mata (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
101 101 1 87 87 8:1425:33 1202 Hailey Bach (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
102 102 7 88 8:1425:34 1255 Halie Paw (Jr) Peotone Girl
103 103 5 89 89 8:1825:44 1291 Annika Weinberg (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
104 104 2 0 8:2025:50 1268 Emmie Larson (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
105 105 2 90 90 8:2025:50 1144 Ana Hantke Guixa (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
106 106 6 91 8:2025:52 1289 Kathleen Nelson (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
107 107 3 0 8:2225:59 1264 Amanda Arroyo (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
108 108 7 92 8:2326:01 1154 Mikayla Caspary (Fr) Clifton (Central) Girl
109 109 4 93 93 8:2426:04 1138 Gabriela Saucedo (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
110 110 7 94 8:2726:14 1184 Ashley Lopez (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
111 111 5 95 95 8:2826:17 1136 Diana Medina (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
112 112 1 0 8:4026:52 1189 Tessa Langan (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
113 113 4 0 8:4126:58 1269 Nicole Lesniak (So) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
114 114 6 96 8:4527:10 1139 Lizbeth Saucedo (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
115 115 4 97 97 8:5127:29 1238 Elise Ziolkowski (So) Manteno Girl
116 116 5 98 98 8:5527:39 1235 Riley Kenealy (So) Manteno Girl
117 117 7 99 9:0728:18 1133 Belen Dominguez (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
118 118 3 100 100 9:0828:21 1148 Jacqueline Rojo (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
119 119 2 0 9:1528:42 1188 Anna Gendusa (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
120 120 6 101 9:2529:13 1122 Olivia Knizka (So) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
121 121 2 102 102 9:2529:13 1206 Leanne Pena (So) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
122 122 7 103 9:3429:40 1125 Nicole Muszynski (So) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
123 123 3 104 104 9:3429:42 1203 Gabriela Camacho (Jr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
124 124 4 105 105 9:3529:44 1207 Fiona Power (Sr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
125 125 4 106 106 10:0931:28 1145 Destiny Hernandez (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
126 126 5 107 107 10:4233:11 1147 Elena Reilly (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
127 127 5 108 108 10:4733:28 1205 Kati Gross (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
128 128 6 109 11:0834:33 1142 Jasmine Carr (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
129 129 6 110 11:1734:59 1117 Emily Ramirez (Sr) Beecher Girl


